
Central Texas Varsity Programs & Head Coaches

Program Name Coach’s Name Coach’s Email

Alamo Heights Jordan Helfrich jordanmhelfrich@gmail.com

Anderson High School Alexandra Ross coachross@andersongirlslax.com

Antonian Callie Glaser callieglaser2016@gmail.com

Austin High School Susie Nearhoof AHSLaxCoachSusie@gmail.com

Bowie High School Marissa Erhart bowiehslax@gmail.com
MErhart02@gmail.com

Canyon High School Devan Gallagher devan.gallagher@comalisd.org

Cedar Park High School Lewis Wright lewclark10@gmail.com

Dripping Springs Chris Giliberto cgiliberto11@gmail.com

Lake Travis High School Caitlin Vasile coachcaitlin@laketravisgirlslacrosse.com

LASA Sean Riordan sean.riordan93@gmail.com

Reagan High School Billy Garcia billyboy0015@gmail.com

Regents Austin Brooke Land bland@regentsaustin.org

Smithson Valley Abbie Glaser abigailglaser2019@gmail.com

St. Andrew’s Episcopal
School

Maggie Koch mkoch@sasaustin.org

St. Mary’s Hall Valerie Phillips vphillips@smhall.org

St. Michael’s Catholic
Academy

Caitlin Fegley cfegley@smca.com

St. Stephen’s Emily Walling ewalling@sstx.org

TMI Episcopal Julie Briskin tmigirlslacrosseclub@gmail.com
julietbriskin@me.com

Vandegrift Katie Mailman coaches@ladyviperslax.net

Westlake Amanda Keel acsullivan22@gmail.com

Westwood Dominique Shells dominique.shells@comcast.net
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